
BASE ALTERNATE BID

BID Alternate Description

Accurate Construction Inc 149 Alps Rd, Wayne, NJ 07470 dtrinidad@accurateconstructioninc.com

ALI Electrical Contractor, Inc. 211 Patricia Ave, Colonia, NJ 07067 estimating@ali-electric.com

BGD Contracting 220 Homestead Place, Park Ridge, NJ 07656 bgdcontracting@gmail.com

Billy Contracting 67 Danforth Ave, Paterson, NJ 07501 ivana@billycontracting.com

Construction Information Systems 170 Kinnelon Road, Kinnelon, NJ 07405 breannap@cisleads.com

Dodge Construction Network
300 American Metro Blvd. Suite 185. 

Hamilton, NJ 08619
Eden.Rodriguez@construction.com

Emy Solutions LLC 19 Summerfield Blvd, Dayton, NJ 08810 myousuf@emysolutions.net

GL Group Inc
140 Hamburg Turnpike, Bloomingdale, NJ 

07403
office3@glgroupinc.com $465,500

Hahr Construction 29 Grove St, North Plainfield, NJ 07060 hahrconst@rcn.com

H&S Construction & Mechanical 721 Bayway Ave, Eleizabeth, NJ 07202 gbergen@hsmechanical.com

K&D Contractors, LLC 351 Monroe Ave, Kenilworth, NJ 07033 kndcontractors@aol.com $682,000

Molba Construction 392 Liberty Street, Little Ferry, NJ 07643 amy@molbaconstruction.com $497,000

Northeastern Interior Services LLC 5 Fairfield Ave, Little Falls, NJ 07424 lea@northeasterninterior.com $408,000

NovaTech
1401 Nobel St. Sainte-Julie, QC J3E1Z4, 

Canada
sjenkins@nivetechnologiesgrp.com

Pal-Pro Builders, LLC 302 Lanza Ave. Floor 2, Garfield, NJ 07026 estimating@palprobuilders.com $555,000

Pipeline Suite ibarajas@pipelinesuite.com

Premier Building & Construction 

Management Inc.
68 Hiawatha Ct, Midland Park, NJ 07432 premier1bcm@gmail.com $458,000

Salazar Associates 2226 Morris Ave, Union, NJ 07083 andre@salazar-associates.net

V&K Construction 37 Bartlia Ave, Edison, NJ 08817 vkconnj@gmail.com

West End - KB Builders & Developers 14 Bridgewaters Dr, Oceanport, NJ 07757 gkeers-flood@kellydevelopers.com

Single Overall Contract

BIDDER'S LIST

NEW STAFF RESTROOM & MEDIA CENTER RECONFIGURATION @ STONY BROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Prepared by: Parette Somjen Architects

Bids Due: 2023-11-14 @ 2:00PM

PSA No.: 9575/9719

EMAILBIDDER ADDRESS


